@24 TOUREAST

As of 17 January 2018

TOUR EAST VIETNAM Private Tours Rate (USD)

Valid: 01 October 2017- 31 March 2019

SIGHTSEEING TOURS -VIETNAM

TOURS IN HANOI PRIVATE

Description

Tour Information

Rates Per Person Per
Tour
In USD $

PRIVATE
Nett Contract Published Sell Pick-
Rate Rate up
For Guidance Time
Adult | Child | Adult | Child

HANOI DISCOVERY 08:00 | _4hours | |

Tour

Duration Remarks

. CODE:HCTFDP | | | | I R
_____BESTOFHANOI _| 64 | 32 | 83 | 42 | 08:00] 8hours | |
. copE:wDLVLP | | [ [ | [ |

DANANG DISCOVERY
HALF DAY

MY SON SANCTUARY

40/48 | 20/24

51/43 | 26/21

52/63 | 26/32

65/55 | 33/28

08:00

07:30/12:30

DUONG LAM ANCIENT 08:00 6 hours
VILLAGE 58 29 74 37
| CODE: ALTCFP
HOA LU TEMPLES & TAM 08:00 9 1/2 hours
COC EXCURSION 77 39 97 49
| CODE: HPERPF | |
PERFUME 'T’ﬁfPODA BOAT 84 42 110 55 08:00 9 - 10 hours
o
THE WONDERS OF 08:00 12 hours
HALONG 137 69 166 | 83
Danang/Hoi An
Description PRIVATE Tour Information
Rates Per Person Per | Nett Contract | Published Sell Pick-up Tour Remarks
Tour Rate Rate Time Duration
In USD $ For Guidance
Adult | Child | Adult | Child

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes

Ionier transfer.

4 hours

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.

4-5

GLO®BALDMC
NETWORK by 8 crow

For reservation, kindly contact:
Email: cso asia@toureast.net; cso.china@toureast.net;

cso.india ocean@toureast.net; cso.worldwide@toureast.net
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THE ANCIENT CAPITAL
HUE

COOKING IN TRA QUE
VEGETABLE VILLAGE

VILLAGE

LANTERN MAKING IN
HOI AN

DISCOVERING CHAM
ISLANDS

CAM THANH WATER
COCONUT VILLAGE

TRA QUE VEGETABLE
VILLAGE & CAM THANH
WATER COCONUT
VILLAGE

TRA NHIEU FISHING

87/102

43/31

57/45

34/22

129/117

65/53

74/62

44/51

22/16

28/23

-

17/11

65/59

33/27

37/31

113/133

54/39?

72/58

41/27

162/153

82/68

94/80

57/67

27/20

36/29

21/14

81/77

41/34

47/40

08:00

08:00

08:00

_

08:00/14:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

9 hours

5 hours

6 hours

2 hours

6 hours

5 hours

8 hours

hours Danang includes
longer transfer.
MY SON SANCTUARY & 74 37 98 49 Danang Departure
HOI AN ANCIENT TOWN 08:00 8 hours Only

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

:
|

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

GLO®BALDMC
NETWORK by 8 crow

For reservation, kindly contact:

Email: cso asia@toureast.net; cso.china@toureast.net;
cso.india ocean@toureast.net; cso.worldwide@toureast.net
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SUNSET CRUISE ON
THU BON RIVER

BICYCLE TOUR OF HOI
AN

HANDICRAFT
HIGHLIGHTS OF HOI
AN

MY SON & KIM BONG
CARPENTRY VILLAGE

45/33 | 22/16

31/19

15/9

42/29

21/14

81/69 | 41/35

56/42

37/23

52/38

103/89

26/19

52/45

15:00
28/21

Ionier transfer.

08:00/14:00

19/12

08:00/14:00

08:00

3hours

3 hours

3 hours

8 hours

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

Danang/Hoi An
departures have
different codes.
Danang includes
longer transfer.

TOURS IN SOUTH PRIVATE

Description PRIVATE Tour Information
Rates Per Person Per Nett Published Pick-up Tour Remarks
Tour Contract Sell Rate Time Duration
In USD $ Rate For
Guidance
Adult | Child | Adult | Child

08:00/13:30 | 4hours |

CU CHI TUNNELS
DISCOVERY

CU CHI TUNNELS & HO
CHI MINH CITY

CAN GIO FOREST
ADVENTURE

EXCURSION TO MY THO
MEKONG DELTA

WATER PUPPETS SHOW &
DINNER CRUISE

46 23

81

41

107

54

69 35

52 26

60 30

106

53

135

68

90 45

67 34

08:00/13:30 4

08:00

08:00 8-9 hours

08:00 8 hours

18:00 31
hours

Tour dependant on tides -
check before bookin

GLO®BALDMC
NETWORK by 8 crow

For reservation, kindly contact:
Email: cso asia@toureast.net; cso.china@toureast.net;

cso.india ocean@toureast.net; cso.worldwide@toureast.net




MEKONG EXCURSION & 08:00 8-9 hours
CAI BE FLOATING 100 50 126 | 63
MARKET
AOSHOW&DINNER | 70 | 35 | 84 |44 | 17:30 | 3hours [ |
SAIGON'’S HIDDEN 08:00 4 hours Alternative tour options
CORNERS BY SCOOTER are available for families
52 27 64 32 with children or those with

dietary requirements.

SAIGON ON A PLATE BY 19:30 3% Alternative tour options
SCOOTER hours are available for families
58 29 72 36 with children or those with

dietary requirements.

NIGHTLIFE & FOOD 19:30 4 hours Alternative tour options
TASTING BY SCOOTER are available for families
68 34 83 42 with children or those with

dietary requirements.

SAIGON NIGHTLIFE AT A 08:00 8 hours Alternative tour options
GLANCE BY SCOOTER are available for families
52 27 64 32 with children or those with

dietary requirements.

What's Included:
e SIC Pick-up and drop-off at your hotel, unless otherwise stated in the tour itinerary.

e Services of English-speaking Licensed Guide.
e Goods & Services Tax.
e Meals & refreshments as listed in the itinerary.
e A/C Transport.
e Entrance fees for all activities as per the itinerary, unless otherwise stated and (Angkor ticket) .
e A Bottle of drinking water on coach during tour.
Remarks:

e Additional Surcharge for Chinese Speaking Guide: USD 15.00 per Guide per Day.
e Compulsory tipping: USD 5.00 per pax per day.

Exclusions:
e Additional refreshments not listed in the itinerary.
e Personal Expenses
e Gratuities
e Travel Insurance

Notes:
e All tours operate with min 02 adults, unless otherwise stated
e Prices are USD dollar.
e Child policy: 3-12 years old inclusive when otherwise indicated.
e 100% cancellation charge applies for no-show or cancellation within 24hrs when otherwise indicated.

Terms & Conditions Applied

GLO®BALDMC For reservation, kindly contact:

Email: cso_asia@toureast.net; cso.china@toureast.net;
NETWORK by crouw cso.india ocean@toureast.net; cso.worldwide@toureast.net




