

As of 17 January 2018

TOUR EAST VIETNAM Private Tours Rate (USD) Valid: 01 October 2017- 31 March 2019

SIGHTSEEING TOURS -VIETNAM

TOURS IN HANOI PRIVATE										
Description		PRI	/ATE		Tour Information					
Rates Per Person Per Tour In USD \$		ontract ite	Published Sell Rate For Guidance		Pick- up Time	Tour Duration	Remarks			
	Adult	Child	Adult	Child						
CODE: HCTHDP										
HANOI DISCOVERY	34	17	53	27	08:00	4 hours				
CODE: HCTFDP										
BEST OF HANOI	64	32	83	42	08:00	8 hours				
CODE: HDLVLP										
DUONG LAM ANCIENT VILLAGE	58	29	74	37	08:00	6 hours				
CODE: HLTCFP										
HOA LU TEMPLES & TAM COC EXCURSION	77	39	97	49	08:00	9 1/2 hours				
CODE: HPERPF										
PERFUME PAGODA BOAT TRIP	84	42	110	55	08:00	9 - 10 hours				
CODE: HHLCRF										
THE WONDERS OF HALONG	137	69	166	83	08:00	12 hours				

TOURS IN CENTRAL PRIVATE									
Danang/Hoi An									
Description	PRIVATE Tour Information								
Rates Per Person Per Tour In USD \$	Nett Co Rat		Published Sell Rate For Guidance		Pick-up Time	Tour Duration	Remarks		
	Adult	Child	Adult	Child					
CODE: DHDCTP/ HDNCTP									
DANANG DISCOVERY HALF DAY	40/48	20/24	52/63	26/32	08:00	4 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.		
CODE: DMSHDP/ HMSHDP									
MY SON SANCTUARY	51/43	26/21	65/55	33/28	07:30/12:30	4- 5	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes.		





						hours	Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DMSHFP							
MY SON SANCTUARY & HOI AN ANCIENT TOWN	74	37	98	49	08:00	8 hours	Danang Departure Only
CODE: DHUEFP/ HHUEFP							
THE ANCIENT CAPITAL HUE	87/102	44/51	113/133	57/67	08:00	9 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DTQCKP/ TQCKCP							
COOKING IN TRA QUE VEGETABLE VILLAGE	43/31	22/16	54/39?	27/20	08:00	5 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DTNFHP/TNFHDP							
TRA NHIEU FISHING VILLAGE	57/45	28/23	72/58	36/29	08:00	6 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: LANTMP/ LANTMP							
LANTERN MAKING IN HOI AN	34/22	17/11	41/27	21/14	08:00/14:00	2 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DCHAMP/ HCHAMP							
DISCOVERING CHAM ISLANDS	129/117	65/59	162/153	81/77	08:00	6 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DCTWCP/ HCTWCP							
CAM THANH WATER COCONUT VILLAGE	65/53	33/27	82/68	41/34	08:00	5 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DTQCTP/ TQCTTP							
TRA QUE VEGETABLE VILLAGE & CAM THANH WATER COCONUT VILLAGE	74/62	37/31	94/80	47/40	08:00	8 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DSSBTP/							





TBSSBP							
SUNSET CRUISE ON THU BON RIVER	45/33	22/16	56/42	28/21	15:00	3hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DHABCL/ HHABCL							
BICYCLE TOUR OF HOI AN	31/19	15/9	37/23	19/12	08:00/14:00	3 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DTHKBP/HDIVPL							
HANDICRAFT HIGHLIGHTS OF HOI AN	42/29	21/14	52/38	26/19	08:00/14:00	3 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.
CODE: DMSKBF/MSKBFD							
MY SON & KIM BONG CARPENTRY VILLAGE	81/69	41/35	103/89	52/45	08:00	8 hours	Danang/Hoi An departures have different codes. Danang includes longer transfer.

TOURS IN SOUTH PRIVATE									
Description		PRI\	/ATE		Tour Information				
Rates Per Person Per Tour In USD \$	Nett Contract Rate		Published Sell Rate For Guidance		Pick-up Time	Tour Duration	Remarks		
	Adult	Child	Adult	Child					
CODE: SCTHDP									
HO CHI MINH CITY TOUR	32	16	45	23	08:00/13:30	4 hours			
CODE:									
CU CHI TUNNELS DISCOVERY	46	23	60	30	08:00/13:30	4 ½ hours			
CODE:									
CU CHI TUNNELS & HO CHI MINH CITY	81	41	106	53	08:00	8 - 9 hours			
CODE:									
CAN GIO FOREST ADVENTURE	107	54	135	68	08:00	8-9 hours	Tour dependant on tides – check before booking,		
CODE:									
EXCURSION TO MY THO (MEKONG DELTA)	69	35	90	45	08:00	8 hours			
CODE:									
WATER PUPPETS SHOW & DINNER CRUISE	52	26	67	34	18:00	3 ½ hours			
CODE:									





MEKONG EXCURSION & CAI BE FLOATING MARKET	100	50	126	63	08:00	8-9 hours	
CODE:							
A O SHOW & DINNER	70	35	84	44	17:30	3 hours	
CODE:							
SAIGON'S HIDDEN CORNERS BY SCOOTER	52	27	64	32	08:00	4 hours	Alternative tour options are available for families with children or those with dietary requirements.
CODE:							
SAIGON ON A PLATE BY SCOOTER	58	29	72	36	19:30	3 ½ hours	Alternative tour options are available for families with children or those with dietary requirements.
CODE:							
NIGHTLIFE & FOOD TASTING BY SCOOTER	68	34	83	42	19:30	4 hours	Alternative tour options are available for families with children or those with dietary requirements.
CODE:							
SAIGON NIGHTLIFE AT A GLANCE BY SCOOTER	52	27	64	32	08:00	8 hours	Alternative tour options are available for families with children or those with dietary requirements.

What's Included:

- SIC Pick-up and drop-off at your hotel, unless otherwise stated in the tour itinerary.
- Services of English-speaking Licensed Guide.
- Goods & Services Tax.
- Meals & refreshments as listed in the itinerary.
- A/C Transport.
- Entrance fees for all activities as per the itinerary, unless otherwise stated and (Angkor ticket).
- A Bottle of drinking water on coach during tour.

Remarks:

- Additional Surcharge for Chinese Speaking Guide: USD 15.00 per Guide per Day.
- Compulsory tipping: USD 5.00 per pax per day.

Exclusions:

- Additional refreshments not listed in the itinerary.
- Personal Expenses
- Gratuities
- Travel Insurance

Notes:

- All tours operate with min 02 adults, unless otherwise stated
- Prices are USD dollar.
- Child policy: 3-12 years old inclusive when otherwise indicated.
- 100% cancellation charge applies for no-show or cancellation within 24hrs when otherwise indicated.

Terms & Conditions Applied

